
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	LOGAN	SQUARE	MUTUAL	AID	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE -$340.18
2025-07-01 Donation	from	Summer	Tandon txn_mAHZJ2g $32.26 -$307.92
2025-07-01 Phone	Bill	May txn_p5HoqRO -$64.00 -$371.92
2025-07-01 Grocery txn_WBHWRXQ -$57.76 -$429.68
2025-07-01 Grocery txn_ZeH96n8 -$16.98 -$446.66
2025-07-01 Donation	from	Anne	Rufa txn_9KH7Nwa $10.76 -$435.90
2025-07-02 Donation	from	Sarah	Huber txn_kWHO40O $10.76 -$425.14
2025-07-02 Food txn_a8HMpx6 -$75.00 -$500.14
2025-07-02 Donation	from	Abbey	Nawrocki txn_brH72b9 $10.00 -$490.14
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Gudrun	Juffer txn_p5HoAZm $107.53 -$382.61
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Steven	Jaconette txn_mAHZJAr $100.00 -$282.61
2025-07-03 Donation	from	roy	garza txn_5wHKgbZ $16.13 -$266.48
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Danielle	Lukowski txn_zVHoGVQ $50.00 -$216.48
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Navdeep	Sandhu txn_evHoO9n $30.00 -$186.48
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Barber txn_wNHAbvE $50.00 -$136.48
2025-07-03 Donation	from	Naiche	Adler txn_brH72y9 $32.26 -$104.22
2025-07-03 PAYPAL	TRANSFER txn_AWHV0RY $989.91 $885.69
2025-07-05 Groceries	for	home txn_nEHpRGO -$75.00 $810.69
2025-07-05 Car	insurance	payment	June txn_yXHYGvG -$53.83 $756.86
2025-07-05 Bus	Card	for	Work txn_BZH0y7k -$75.00 $681.86
2025-07-05 Shoes txn_GkHzGO4 -$75.00 $606.86
2025-07-05 Clothing txn_evHoEgd -$75.00 $531.86
2025-07-05 Sam’s	club txn_lZH57KM -$75.00 $456.86
2025-07-05 Target txn_QmH962k -$47.79 $409.07
2025-07-06 CAFFE	UMBRIA	ARMITAG txn_a8HMpnY -$9.77 $399.30
2025-07-06 ALDI	40030 txn_66HAbnv -$11.30 $388.00
2025-07-06 CVS/PHARMACY	#08735 txn_JxHE6Ad -$4.29 $383.71
2025-07-07 TARGET	T-0942 txn_K9HKo90 -$223.54 $160.17
2025-07-07 TARGET	T-0942 txn_R2HVLNR -$110.22 $49.95
2025-07-07 TARGET	T-0942 txn_brH7MQ4 -$135.80 -$85.85
2025-07-07 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	6/30	to	7/6 txn_kWHOkBe -$124.76 -$210.61
2025-07-07 Donation	from	Laura	Kelly txn_zVHo4vB $100.00 -$110.61
2025-07-07 Donation	from	Helen	VanBeck txn_qkHRqJN $50.00 -$60.61
2025-07-07 electric	bill txn_YRHxwPG -$75.00 -$135.61
2025-07-07 Cvs	store	visit txn_9KH75GO -$10.00 -$145.61
2025-07-08 Donation	from	Ben	T txn_nEHpeEK $53.77 -$91.84
2025-07-08 Donation	from	Ericka	Simpson	Conner txn_wNHAzXy $107.53 $15.69
2025-07-08 Donation	from	Caitlin	Shea txn_9KH7n7n $53.77 $69.46
2025-07-08 Donation	from	Erika	Steiner txn_oyHoNKk $26.89 $96.35
2025-07-08 New	phone txn_BZH0W8N -$75.00 $21.35
2025-07-08 Donation	from	Ruth	Lynch txn_V0HgX6X $40.00 $61.35
2025-07-08 Donation	from	Alyse	Robinson txn_EyHwKak $18.00 $79.35
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Charlie	Schumann txn_EyHwK9N $10.00 $89.35
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Anna	Wiencrot txn_gnHJX7e $10.76 $100.11
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Isabelle	Coudal txn_0eH8d54 $50.00 $150.11
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Mary	Frances	Mathis txn_kWHOkYl $53.77 $203.88
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Jamie	Herb txn_oyHoarq $5.38 $209.26



2025-07-10 Donation	from	Maria	Del	Zoppo txn_K9HKoMq $10.76 $220.02
2025-07-10 Donation	from	A	Golden txn_XGH4yMB $48.39 $268.41
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Abigail	Benedict txn_p5HoRMQ $32.26 $300.67
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Caitlin	Mills txn_78HyPrQ $10.76 $311.43
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Kathleen	Volker txn_YRHxwgR $5.38 $316.81
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Laura	Neumeister	Wright txn_nEHpRPv $100.00 $416.81
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Hannah	Israel txn_QmH96VK $21.51 $438.32
2025-07-11 Donation	from	Francisco	Borrayo txn_brH7Nmy $53.77 $492.09
2025-07-11 Donation	from	Alyssa txn_WBHWX8o $107.53 $599.62
2025-07-11 Donation	from	Delaney	Heffner txn_NQHZaxZ $15.00 $614.62
2025-07-12 Target txn_2zHOBLp -$215.40 $399.22
2025-07-12 Target txn_8rH7wqM -$109.12 $290.10
2025-07-12 TARGET	T-0942 txn_JxHEP7d -$44.96 $245.14
2025-07-13 ALDI	40030 txn_lZH5zrN -$255.12 -$9.98
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_p5HobKP -$68.97 -$78.95
2025-07-14 Donation	from	Devon	Leichtman txn_YRHxNzB $50.00 -$28.95
2025-07-15 Donation	from	Gina	Rizzo txn_gnHJeYK $21.51 -$7.44
2025-07-15 Donation	from	Abigail	Mros txn_R2HVZ5L $16.13 $8.69
2025-07-15 Donation	from	Hannah	Campbell txn_wNHARlm $26.89 $35.58
2025-07-15 Donation	from	Elise	Pelletier txn_MNH582V $21.51 $57.09
2025-07-15 Donation	from	Michael	Yufa txn_9KH76ox $53.77 $110.86
2025-07-16 Donation	from	Hannah	Gomez txn_d7HY2r0 $16.13 $126.99
2025-07-16 Donation	from	Lukas	Peterson txn_XGH4pBO $10.76 $137.75
2025-07-16 Donation	from	Sean	Wolter txn_MNH5k6B $107.53 $245.28
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Katie	McGarvey txn_BZH0azW $10.76 $256.04
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Emma	Deutsch txn_JxHEPQq $64.52 $320.56
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Caroline	mangiardi txn_brH7pOB $43.02 $363.58
2025-07-17 Donation	from	Ash	Barton txn_BZH0ad0 $10.76 $374.34
2025-07-17 gas	bill txn_rYHPgQL -$75.00 $299.34
2025-07-17 Storage	Payment	April txn_vgH4oeM -$38.00 $261.34
2025-07-17 phone/internet	bill txn_WBHWbAE -$75.00 $186.34
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Lizzy	Tiritilli txn_kWHOAgx $21.51 $207.85
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Noah	Feingold txn_nEHpZr2 $10.76 $218.61
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Caitlin	howe txn_GkHzVwB $16.13 $234.74
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Anna	Jo	Beck txn_evHomW8 $10.00 $244.74
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Terra	Lycyn txn_vgH476L $10.76 $255.50
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Allie	Johnson txn_yXHYWLZ $30.00 $285.50
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Nicoletta	Knoble txn_LgHRB9M $32.26 $317.76
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Luke	Asen txn_EyHwARz $53.77 $371.53
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Victoria	Brosilow txn_BZH0Orx $15.00 $386.53
2025-07-18 Donation	from	Angela	Rossi txn_lZH5wXR $10.76 $397.29
2025-07-18 Groceries	Target	6/27/25 txn_a8HM5gG -$69.48 $327.81
2025-07-18 Prescription	Cat	Food txn_R2HV4l2 -$75.00 $252.81
2025-07-18 Groceries txn_brH7dlr -$75.00 $177.81
2025-07-18 Rental	assistance txn_wNHAEQd -$75.00 $102.81
2025-07-18 Son's	electric	bill txn_K9HKLq4 -$75.00 $27.81
2025-07-18 Food txn_vgH4o6e -$75.00 -$47.19
2025-07-18 Food txn_nEHpmrk -$75.00 -$122.19
2025-07-18 Clothing txn_OXH6z5R -$75.00 -$197.19
2025-07-18 internet/phone txn_WBHWbd8 -$75.00 -$272.19
2025-07-18 Phone	bill	July txn_kWHOl0a -$75.00 -$347.19
2025-07-18 partial	rent	payment txn_JxHE0lY -$75.00 -$422.19
2025-07-19 Target txn_yXHYlnP -$163.76 -$585.95
2025-07-21 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/14	to	7/20 txn_78HyQzm -$46.49 -$632.44
2025-07-21 Donation	from	noam	greene txn_5wHK92p $43.02 -$589.42
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Kati	Goldstein txn_yXHYWXw $26.89 -$562.53
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Emma txn_qkHRWk6 $10.00 -$552.53
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Tom txn_wNHA6W6 $26.89 -$525.64
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Heather	Kofke-Egger txn_K9HK0ma $100.00 -$425.64
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Elizabeth	Pillion txn_78HyXR4 $107.53 -$318.11
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Krista	Tyner txn_oyHo4pX $10.00 -$308.11
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Claire	McDonald txn_0eH8b6B $26.89 -$281.22
2025-07-21 Donation	from	Kierston txn_gnHJ0wr $161.30 -$119.92



2025-07-21 Donation	from	The	O'Brien	Family txn_2zHOV4J $21.51 -$98.41
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Alex	Nsiah-Kumi txn_JxHE0vJ $80.65 -$17.76
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Taylor	Swenski txn_yXHYlQQ $5.38 -$12.38
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Geena	Wakeley txn_8rH7Q4n $26.89 $14.51
2025-07-23 Donation	from	Laura	Walsh txn_EyHwM6x $32.26 $46.77
2025-07-23 Donation	from	Katie	Young txn_kWHOlna $32.26 $79.03
2025-07-23 Donation	from	Rachel	Haake txn_MNH5Xaa $10.00 $89.03
2025-07-23 Donation	from	Sean	Gray txn_XGH4RV8 $40.00 $129.03
2025-07-23 Donation	from	Milo	Schumann txn_8rH7QLG $10.00 $139.03
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Katherine	Moseley txn_GkHzoM2 $43.02 $182.05
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Laura	Massier txn_brH7dW4 $53.77 $235.82
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Rachel	Carlsen txn_p5HoZ8y $10.76 $246.58
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Kayla	Sivesind txn_JxHEM5W $75.00 $321.58
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Ernie	Houk txn_BZH0m4K $43.02 $364.60
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Madeline	Friend txn_xQHd7vN $15.00 $379.60
2025-07-25 Transfer	from	HCB	Clearinghouse txn_mAHZezG $175.00 $554.60
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Sarah	Horn txn_brH7q6k $53.77 $608.37
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Anna	Tatar txn_lZH58ze $107.53 $715.90
2025-07-25 Donation	from	Brandon	LaRue txn_xQHdb82 $107.53 $823.43
2025-07-26 TARGET	T-0942 txn_9KH7M6m -$228.05 $595.38
2025-07-26 DOLLAR	TREE txn_V0Hgb7q -$30.72 $564.66
2025-07-27 ALDI	40030 txn_2zHOrQM -$152.49 $412.17
2025-07-28 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_YRHx8LW -$89.66 $322.51
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Jesica	Davis txn_R2HVd0G $100.00 $422.51
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Cassandra	Rice txn_8rH7E6a $16.13 $438.64
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Susannah	Sun txn_WBHWmQV $200.00 $638.64
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Liz	Wall txn_YRHxZ2B $50.00 $688.64
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Anna txn_EyHwJnZ $10.76 $699.40
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Marjorie	Kersten txn_0eH8eg9 $10.00 $709.40
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Mollye	Levin txn_lZH584Y $100.00 $809.40
2025-07-28 Donation	from	Donny	Bridges txn_66HA672 $25.00 $834.40
2025-07-28 Comcast’s	bill txn_lZH5pQk -$69.90 $764.50
2025-07-28 Comida txn_wNHAPJ7 -$20.68 $743.82
2025-07-28 Gasto	varios txn_66HAeOl -$25.00 $718.82
2025-07-28 Comida txn_8rH7grl -$29.32 $689.50
2025-07-28 Grocery txn_78Hy5nQ -$32.00 $657.50
2025-07-28 Hygiene txn_vgH4deY -$35.00 $622.50
2025-07-28 Food txn_qkHRgXJ -$8.00 $614.50
2025-07-28 Medicine txn_EyHw0PQ -$21.00 $593.50
2025-07-28 Cleaning	items txn_yXHYvVa -$21.00 $572.50
2025-07-28 Food txn_5wHKe4W -$28.00 $544.50
2025-07-28 Grocery txn_kWHO9rR -$5.00 $539.50
2025-07-28 Food txn_JxHEo9E -$1.00 $538.50
2025-07-28 Personal	hygiene txn_xQHde2N -$74.00 $464.50
2025-07-28 Food txn_gnHJa9b -$29.47 $435.03
2025-07-28 Health	/kids	educational txn_NQHZNX7 -$34.13 $400.90
2025-07-28 Lock txn_QmH9W8M -$11.34 $389.56
2025-07-28 Rico	fresh txn_oyHokMQ -$55.00 $334.56
2025-07-28 Citgo txn_4dHXpNd -$20.00 $314.56
2025-07-28 Ventra	month	pass txn_qkHRgoR -$75.00 $239.56
2025-07-28 Phone	Bill	April txn_66HAe55 -$37.00 $202.56
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Madalyn	Brooker txn_ZeH9gZz $21.51 $224.07
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Wren	Hayes txn_d7HYRob $10.76 $234.83
2025-07-29 Donation	from	Michael	and	Adrienne	Levin txn_lZH5Ynx $20.00 $254.83
2025-07-30 Donation	from	Melanie	Sadur txn_XGH4YXA $200.00 $454.83
2025-07-30 Donation	from	Tim	Grandon txn_WBHWmJ2 $5.38 $460.21
2025-07-30 Donation	from	Samuel	Peiffer txn_YRHx8y2 $5.38 $465.59
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Abbey	Nawrocki txn_wNHAP8K $10.00 $475.59
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Sarah	Huber txn_mAHZeAe $10.76 $486.35
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Naiche	Adler txn_kWHO9R0 $32.26 $518.61
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Summer	Tandon txn_a8HMGZM $32.26 $550.87
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Anne	Rufa txn_2zHOrzb $10.76 $561.63
2025-07-31 Donation	from	Ally	Kiel txn_kWHO9vX $30.00 $591.63



2025-07-31 Clothing txn_2zHOPer -$42.00 $549.63
2025-07-31 Gas txn_oyHo7dk -$33.00 $516.63
2025-07-31 Food txn_MNH52rP -$3.36 $513.27
2025-07-31 Gas txn_BZH07ZP -$20.00 $493.27
2025-07-31 Food txn_LgHRE4a -$51.43 $441.84
2025-07-31 Bookbag	clothing txn_a8HMren -$41.00 $400.84
2025-07-31 Food	taco	restaurant txn_GkHzObv -$27.00 $373.84
2025-07-31 Food txn_R2HV26n -$7.00 $366.84
2025-07-31 Clothing	wear txn_brH7EnO -$75.00 $291.84

WITHDRAWN:	$4,813.89.	DEPOSITED:	$5,445.91. $291.84

Logan	Square	Mutual	Aid	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Logan	Square	Mutual	Aid's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


